$ Form 4.68

Rule 4.223-CVL The Insclvency Act 1986
Liquidator’'s Statement of
Receipts and Payments -

Pursuant to Section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies i ; oo

Company Number

T2 3

Name of Company

(3) Insert full name @ JMwsshde OCENRK  Hp REATE EFT R HUSES

ol company

Limited

{b) Insert full name{s} l/)Me {b) f s c/{r\(f"r\ff(

and address(es) L At S Us‘vj e
i WHT7 8wl o v

H13DEN run SER
Pyl C6H

the liquidator{s) of the comgany attach a copy of my/our statement of
Receipts and Payments under Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

SIgI"\Ed Daie l(a n.oh
7, —~
==

Presenter § name, -

address and reference For Official Use

{sf any) ' -+ ~n Qarnon | Post Room

‘ALSZIlZFJ!I II ” II T
A18 21/11/2011

73
COMPANIES HOUSE




\
For’ﬂqﬁS
A

Statement of Receipts and Payments under section
192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Name of Company jpusi@ AL /e K M2 DEATWGEG & NTEVR sas 27D

Cornpany’s registered number ﬁ |27 r_?

State whether members’ or ¢creditors’ voluntary winding upfh ENJEAS Joruwrary

Date of commencement of winding up

127 At 1 9oL

W Oeqnrcae RoN

Name and address of fiquidator Y S AT =X
L At o>
I WHTEuAAN  erose-

I DEAMW rmEn DY ) LS

Date to which this statement 15 brought down

NOTES

You should read these notes carefully before completing the forms The notes do not form part of the return
1o be sent to the registrar of companies

Form and Contents of Statement

{1) Every statement musi contain 2 detailed account of all the hquidator's realisations and disbursments
i respect of the company. The statement of reahisations should contain a record of all receipts denved from
assets existing at the date of the winding-up resolution and subsequentiy realised, including balance at
bank, book debts and calls collected, property sold, etc, and the account of disbursements should contam all
payments for costs, charges and expenses, or 10 creditors or contnbulories Receipts derived from deposit
accounts and money market deposits are 10 be included in the "batance at bank’ Only actual investmenis are
to be included in the ‘amounts mvested’ section in the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form. Where
property has been realised, the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under realisations and the necessary
payments ncidental to sales must be entered as disbursements. A payment into the Insolvency Services
Account is not a disbursement and should not be shown as such, nor are payments into a bank, building
society or any other financial institution. However, the interest received on any investment should be shown
in the realisations. Each receipt and payment must be entered in the account in such a manner as sufficiently
to explan its nature. The receipts and payments must severally be added up at the foot of each sheet and
the totals carried forward from one account to another without any sntermediate balance, soO that the gross
totals represent the total amounts recewved and paid by the liquidator respectively

Trading Account

{2) When the hgwidator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a disunct account,
and the totals of recetpts and payments on the trading account must alone be set out in this statement

Dividends

{3} When dividends, instalments of compositions etc are paid 1o creditors or a return of surplus asseis is
made 1o coninbutones, the total amount oi each dividend, etc actually pawd, must be entered n the
statement of disbursements as one sum, and the hquidator must forward separate accounts showing in hsts
the amount of the ciaim of each creditor and the amount of dividend, etc pavable 10 each creditor, or
contnibutory

{4} When unclaimed dividends, elc are paiq inic the insolvency Services Account, the total amount so
pawd in shouid be entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum The items to be paid in relation 10
unclaimed dividends should first be inciuded m the realisations side of the account

{5) Credit should not be taken in the stalement of disbursements for any amount in respect of liquidator's
remuneration unless 1t has been duly allowed by resolutions of the hquidaton commitiee or of the creditors
or of the company in general meeting, or by order of the court as the case may require, or is otherwise
atiowable under the provisions of the Insolvency Rules

{8} This staternent of receipts and payments 15 required in duphcale



it

-‘ sl T LRI Y a0 TUvE
ey UQUIDA:T’OR’.S ST. ATEMENT OF AOCOUNT
B LA A - _— S
REAL]} 8 I ONS
S b L . f .
ate | - __ Ot whom F_t_gcc;hr_gc_f ... . Nature of Assets Reallsed AMCE’UNT
Brought forward .. 2 {{7"8
r"
L
g
rr
4 '
"t l= : ————— hld - - - - -
Carried forward 2({7_3

L]
4

L

— -

&

PRUEDSNRPPINUI 3 sorl o oviorsasr-hiioss

+ *"NOTE—No balanw should be’ shown on this Account, but onlv the tota! Rullutlom md

D L UV N N oY

T i N, T L 2%,

NOTE.—This margin is reserved for binding, and must not be written across




pursuant to Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

DISBURSEMENTS
DATE To whom Pald - Nature of Disbursements AMgUNT
Brought forward .. 2% 3LA
/
7
r
arried forward .. 1
C orward 2 v 3L

isbursements, which should be carried forward to the next Account. (PTO




e ims e b= ———— ——— S

ANALYSIS OF BALANCE

Total Realisations .. .. ..

Total Disbursements .. .. ..

Balance

The Balance is made up as follows:—

1. Cash in hands of Liquidator
2. Balance at Bank .. .. .. .- ..
3. Amount in insolvency Services Accoumt

*4. Amounts invest‘ad by Liquidator .. .- “

Less The cost of investments realised

2357 €
2 36 -

h 8t |—

galance .. .- - .. .. .-

Total Balance as shown above .- .-

..£

TS

8L

The Liquidator should also state —

(1) The amoum of the estimated assets snd liabilities at the date of the commencement of

(2

(3}

7y
(5)

winding up —
a7
- F
Assets {after deducting amounts charged o secured
creditors—inciuding the holders of floating charges)
Liabilitles—Fixed charge creditors .- .-
Floating charge holders - .- -
Unsecured creditors .. .

.. 2825

e
e
Ly

The total amount of the capital paid up at the date of the commencement of

the winding up —
Paid up in cash .- .- . .-
issued as pald.up otherwise than for cash .

-

..

-

¥
- N

The general description and estimated vaiue of any outstanding assets {if

there is insufficient space here, altach 5 separate shest)

Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded

The period within whichi the winding up is expecied 10 b completed ]

tie hout o
i e wigy war by T Ve

5..

o

LT

NL

i

Mol



